

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.537 of 2023, 5697, 5754, 5765 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Office Note |
|--------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|        | 16.04.2026 | <p><b><u>VN, J</u></b></p> <p>At the joint request made by both learned counsel for the Petitioner(s) as well as for the Respondent(s), post on 30.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>VN, J</b></p> <p>chs</p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|